2023 Fee Schedule



Tuition fee rates per unit for domestic postgraduate course fee calculations against program and year of commencement

This schedule applies to domestic students who commenced their current postgraduate program in 2012 or a later year.

The table below shows the tuition fee rates per unit used for calculating course fees for the listed enrolment year.

The program of enrolment and the year a student commenced their program determine the rate per unit that applies.

A course fee is calculated by multiplying the relevant tuition fee rate in the table below by the unit value of the course.

2023 Domestic Postgraduate Tuition Fee Rates Against Program and Year of Commencement										
Program of Enrolment			Year student commenced program							
Code	Description	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2012-2016	
5079	Graduate Diploma in Business Administration	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,017	\$3,017	
5164	Master of Clinical Psychology	\$2,690	n/a - course based fees							
5319	Graduate Certificate in Business Administration	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,017	\$3,017	
5430	Master of Business Administration	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,342	\$3,017	\$3,017	
5619	Graduate Certificate in Business Leadership	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$2,881	\$2,881	\$2,881	\$2,881	\$2,881	
5763	Doctor of Dental Medicine	\$4,539	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	

Published: 06/11/2023 CRICOS Provider No: 00025B **1**